
Mr. Tow 
L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS f/-,_ . < j 

tmimmmm f J? ft { '*T* rfr •> 4LA. ( T / . 0 V # i <v 

By Central Reserve and Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended April 30, 1958 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

Central Reserve Reserve City Banks 
City Banks 

New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City 

SB12 
New 
York 

Chicago 
Total Boston New 

York 
Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

Atlanta Chicago St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas Fran-

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks borrowing 

$ 1 
2 

32 
32 

1 
1 

— 2 
1 

4 
4 

5 
4 

4 
3 

3 
4 

1 
3 

5 
6 

2 
3 

4 
3 

Total number of banks in group 18 14 279 9 10 7 23 S3 20 68 20 9 40 26 24 

Required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group (previous period) ! 4,141 18 

1,063 
501 

7,752 
54 

377 203 459 
35 
974 

60 
440 

94 
444 

25 
929 

45 
390 

17 
184 

65 
509 

35 71 
552 2,292 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in the group mm mm 

3.1 
0.1 

6.4 
0.4 

1.5 
0.3 — — 

6.5 
0.2 

6.6 
0.9 

5.7 
1.1 

16.5 
0.4 

6.4 
0.8 

7.8 
0.5 

8.2 
1.0 

4.6 
0.4 

5.8 
0.2 

Banks borrowing in excess of 2C$ of 
required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

$ — - 1 
1 

1 
1 

— 

- -

Banks borrowing in 10-13 of past 13 weeks 
Amount of borrowings 
Ratio to total borrowings 
Number of banks 

'$ 0.4 
1.3 
1 

0.4 

1 

— 

Number of banks borrowing during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not borrowing during past 13 weeks 
8 
10 

3 
7 
4 

1 
3 
12 

118 
145 

Tt, 

3 
6 

4 
6 

4 
3 

•fVirvh +.r» 

1 
14 
8 

-hrvhn 1 « 

2 
9 
12 

h An All R A 

2 
8 
10 

of roun 

3 
4 
24 
37 

dins. 

1 
12 
7 

6 
3 

1 

2 
21 
16 

5 
21 

8 
16 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not foot to totals because of rounding. 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




