BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

Mr. Tow Mr Cawharne

By Central Reserve and Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended April 30, 1958

(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

	Central Reserve		Reserve City Banks												
		Banks	Total	Boston	New	Phila-	Cleve-	Rich-	0+7	G1. 1	St.	Minne-	Kansas	Dallas	San
	New York	Chicago	TOTAL	DOSCOIL	York	delphia	land	mond	Atlanta	Cnicago	Louis	apolis	City	Dallas	Fran-
Amount of borrowings \$		1	32	1			2	<u>lı</u>	5	<u>).</u>	3	1	5	2	4
Number of banks borrowing		2	32	ī			ì	4	4	3	3	3	6	3	3
Total number of banks in group	18	14	279	9	10	7	23	53	20	68	20	9	40	26	24
Required reserves:		- 0		5 1.			25	60	Ol.	0.5). c	177	6 =	25	71
Borrowing banks All banks in group (previous period)	4,141	18 1,063	501 7 , 752	5 4 377	203	459	35 974	60 440	94 444	25 929	45 390	17 184	65 509	35 552	71 2 , 292
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves:		2.3	<i>(</i>),	, ,			6.5	6.6	5 7	16.5	6.4	78	8,2	4.6	5 . 8
Borrowing banks All banks in the group		3.1 0.1	6.4 0.4	0.3			0.2	0.9	5•7 1•1	0.4	0.8	7.8	1.0	0.4	0.2
Banks borrowing in excess of 20% of															
required reserves:			,						~-				1		
Amount of borrowings Number of banks	·		i		***								1		••
Banks borrowing in 10-13 of past 13 weeks:													- 1		
Amount of borrowings			0.4							~ =			0.4		-
Ratio to total borrowings	6		1.3										7.1		
Number of banks			1										Τ.		
Number of banks borrowing during													1		
All of past 13 weeks		~~	1		~ =					2					
10 - 12 weeks			3			~-	7	2	2	بر	1		2		
7 - 9 weeks		3	12	2	1.	<u>1</u>	14	9	8	24	12	6	21	5	8
1 - 6 weeks	8	γ.	118 145	3	4	4	8	12	10	37	7	3	16	21	16
Number not borrowing during past 13 weeks	10	4	1 147	1) + f oot to			of rour						

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not foot to totals because of rounding.

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM